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Regatta Point Score Highest

Name Nation Crew H1 H2 H3 H4 H5 H6 H7 Total Dropped POS

THURLOW FISHER LAWYERS Aust Michael Coxon, Aaron Links, Trent Barnabas 4 1 3 1 0 0 0 9 9 1

GOTTA LOVE IT 7 Aust Seve Jarvin, Sam Newton, Scott Babbage 1 2 5 4 0 0 0 12 12 2

CST COMPOSITES USA Howie Hamlin, Fritz Lanzinger, Paul Allen 2 7 4 5 0 0 0 18 18 3

YANDOO Aust John Winning, Andrew Hay, Dave Gibson 7 3 6 7 0 0 0 23 23 4

RED CLAW WINES Aust Matthew Searle, Archie Massey, Mike McKenzie 10 5 2 6 0 0 0 23 23 5

SMEG Aust Nick Press, Dan Phillips, Dave Ewings 3 14 8 2 0 0 0 27 27 6

PANASONIC Aust Jonathan Whitty, Greg Dixon, James Hozak 11 9 9 9 0 0 0 38 38 7

HYDE SAILS UK Andy Budgen, Dan Wilsden, Matt Wark 5 11 1 26 0 0 0 43 43 8

SLAM Aust Grant Rollerson, Anthony Young, Peter Nicholson 6 4 30 3 0 0 0 43 43 9

RAG & FAMISH HOTEL Aust Jack Macartney,Tom Clout, Drewe Waller 8 12.67 7 23 0 0 0 51 51 10

THE KITCHEN MAKER Aust Brett Van Munster, Darren McKavanagh, Tai Elliott 13 12 11 21 0 0 0 57 57 11

TF COLLECT Aust Mark Kennedy, Tom Anderson, Ryan Houston 21 6 18 13 0 0 0 58 58 12

PURE BLONDE Aust James Francis, Brad Phillips, Cameron McDonald 20 8 12 20 0 0 0 60 60 13

BLACK SWAN Aust David Gilmour, Fang Warren, Pete Harriss 14 20 10 16 0 0 0 60 60 14

PETERS & MAY UK Jarrod Simpson, Ian Turnbull, Adam Ovington 12 17 13 19 0 0 0 61 61 15

APPLIANCESONLINE.COM.AU Aust Jeremy Wilmot, Paul Montague, Paul Atkins 15 10 30 10 0 0 0 65 65 16

ASKO APPLIANCES Aust Marcus Ashley Jones, Stewart Wells, Aron Everett 17 13 20 18 0 0 0 68 68 17

CT SAILBATTENS NZ Alex Vallings, Chris Kitchen, Josh Mc Cormack 18 23 17 12 0 0 0 70 70 18

FISHER & PAYKEL Aust Andrew Chapman, Tim Baraclough, Ewan Duckworth 23 18 14 17 0 0 0 72 72 19

SPECTRUM TRIMMING Aust Luke Parkinson, Nick Daly, tba 16 16 30 11 0 0 0 73 73 20

DE’LONGHI-RABBITOHS Aust Simon Nearn, Gerard Smith, Keegan York 22 15 30 8 0 0 0 75 75 21

KENWOOD-RABBITOHS Aust Evan Walker, Ted Hackney, Jeremy Roberts 19 30 16 15 0 0 0 80 80 22

QUEENSLANDER (Q1) Aust David Witt, Alan Mansfield, Barry Flannigan 9 19 30 24 0 0 0 82 82 23

YAMAHA NZ David McDiarmid, Andrew Archibald, Murray England 28 21 15 25 0 0 0 89 89 24

MAERSK LINE NZ Graham Catley, Hayden Whitburn, Brett Sellers 24 22 21 22 0 0 0 89 89 25

PANASONIC 2 Aust Scott Glaskin, tba, tba 26 25 30 14 0 0 0 95 95 26

STUNT ACADEMY NZ Chris Hurst, Stu Wilson, Erwan Grossman 25 27 19 27 0 0 0 98 98 27

SHARKS/COLDWELL BANKER Aust David Haseldine, Andrew Wong, Ian Henderson 27 24 30 29 0 0 0 110 110 28

KINDER CARING USA Skip McCormack, Jody McCormack, Matt McKinlay 29 26 30 28 0 0 0 113 113 29
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Notes: Rag & Famish Hotel receives average regatta points for Heat 2 after a successful protest against Kenwood-Rabbitohs



JJ Giltinan Trophy and 18Ft Skiff Championships 2011 0

Regatta Point Score - Handicap Highest

Name Nation Crew H1 H2 H3 H4 H5 H6 H7 Total Dropped POS

PANASONIC Aust Jonathan Whitty, Greg Dixon, James Hozak 5 9 1 11 0 0 0 26 26 1

THE KITCHEN MAKER Aust Brett Van Munster, Darren McKavanagh, Tai Elliott 6 6 3 21 0 0 0 36 36 2

CST COMPOSITES USA Howie Hamlin, Fritz Lanzinger, Paul Allen 2 20 7 9 0 0 0 38 38 3

BLACK SWAN Aust David Gilmour, Fang Warren, Pete Harriss 7 18 5 10 0 0 0 40 40 4

TF COLLECT Aust Mark Kennedy, Tom Anderson, Ryan Houston 15 2 18 8 0 0 0 43 43 5

SPECTRUM TRIMMING Aust Luke Parkinson, Nick Daly, tba 8 4 30 2 0 0 0 44 44 6

THURLOW FISHER LAWYERS Aust Michael Coxon, Aaron Links, Trent Barnabas 14 1 15 14 0 0 0 44 44 7

SMEG Aust Nick Press, Dan Phillips, Dave Ewings 4 23 13 6 0 0 0 46 46 8

PURE BLONDE Aust James Francis, Brad Phillips, Cameron McDonald 19 3 8 20 0 0 0 50 50 9

RAG & FAMISH HOTEL Aust Jack Macartney,Tom Clout, Drewe Waller 9 12.67 2 27 0 0 0 51 51 10

APPLIANCESONLINE.COM.AU Aust Jeremy Wilmot, Paul Montague, Paul Atkins 13 5 30 3 0 0 0 51 51 11

GOTTA LOVE IT 7 Aust Seve Jarvin, Sam Newton, Scott Babbage 3 8 17 24 0 0 0 52 52 12

RED CLAW WINES Aust Matthew Searle, Archie Massey, Mike McKenzie 20 11 6 15 0 0 0 52 52 13

CT SAILBATTENS NZ Alex Vallings, Chris Kitchen, Josh Mc Cormack 12 19 16 5 0 0 0 52 52 14

YANDOO Aust John Winning, Andrew Hay, Dave Gibson 18 10 12 17 0 0 0 57 57 15

PETERS & MAY UK Jarrod Simpson, Ian Turnbull, Adam Ovington 16 14 10 19 0 0 0 59 59 16

DE’LONGHI-RABBITOHS Aust Simon Nearn, Gerard Smith, Keegan York 24 7 30 1 0 0 0 62 62 17

HYDE SAILS UK Andy Budgen, Dan Wilsden, Matt Wark 10 22 4 28 0 0 0 64 64 18

FISHER & PAYKEL Aust Andrew Chapman, Tim Baraclough, Ewan Duckworth 25 13 11 16 0 0 0 65 65 19

SLAM Aust Grant Rollerson, Anthony Young, Peter Nicholson 11 12 30 13 0 0 0 66 66 20

KENWOOD-RABBITOHS Aust Evan Walker, Ted Hackney, Jeremy Roberts 17 30 14 7 0 0 0 68 68 21

YAMAHA NZ David McDiarmid, Andrew Archibald, Murray England 28 16 9 18 0 0 0 71 71 22

MAERSK LINE NZ Graham Catley, Hayden Whitburn, Brett Sellers 22 17 20 12 0 0 0 71 71 23

QUEENSLANDER (Q1) Aust David Witt, Alan Mansfield, Barry Flannigan 1 21 30 25 0 0 0 77 77 24

ASKO APPLIANCES Aust Marcus Ashley Jones, Stewart Wells, Aron Everett 21 15 21 22 0 0 0 79 79 25

PANASONIC 2 Aust Scott Glaskin, tba, tba 27 25 30 4 0 0 0 86 86 26

STUNT ACADEMY NZ Chris Hurst, Stu Wilson, Erwan Grossman 23 27 19 23 0 0 0 92 92 27

SHARKS/COLDWELL BANKER Aust David Haseldine, Andrew Wong, Ian Henderson 26 24 30 29 0 0 0 109 109 28

KINDER CARING USA Skip McCormack, Jody McCormack, Matt McKinlay 29 26 30 26 0 0 0 111 111 29
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Notes: Rag & Famish Hotel receives average regatta points for Heat 2 after a successful protest against Kenwood-Rabbitohs
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Regatta Point Score - Recall Number Order Highest

Name Nation Crew H1 H2 H3 H4 H5 H6 H7 Total Dropped POS

THURLOW FISHER LAWYERS Aust Michael Coxon, Aaron Links, Trent Barnabas 4 1 3 1 0 0 0 9 9 1

YANDOO Aust John Winning, Andrew Hay, Dave Gibson 7 3 6 7 0 0 0 23 23 4

GOTTA LOVE IT 7 Aust Seve Jarvin, Sam Newton, Scott Babbage 1 2 5 4 0 0 0 12 12 2

RED CLAW WINES Aust Matthew Searle, Archie Massey, Mike McKenzie 10 5 2 6 0 0 0 23 23 5

SMEG Aust Nick Press, Dan Phillips, Dave Ewings 3 14 8 2 0 0 0 27 27 6

ASKO APPLIANCES Aust Marcus Ashley Jones, Stewart Wells, Aron Everett 17 13 20 18 0 0 0 68 68 17

RAG & FAMISH HOTEL Aust Jack Macartney,Tom Clout, Drewe Waller 8 12.67 7 23 0 0 0 51 51 10

FISHER & PAYKEL Aust Andrew Chapman, Tim Baraclough, Ewan Duckworth 23 18 14 17 0 0 0 72 72 19

PURE BLONDE Aust James Francis, Brad Phillips, Cameron McDonald 20 8 12 20 0 0 0 60 60 13

DE’LONGHI-RABBITOHS Aust Simon Nearn, Gerard Smith, Keegan York 22 15 30 8 0 0 0 75 75 21

KENWOOD-RABBITOHS Aust Evan Walker, Ted Hackney, Jeremy Roberts 19 30 16 15 0 0 0 80 80 22

PANASONIC Aust Jonathan Whitty, Greg Dixon, James Hozak 11 9 9 9 0 0 0 38 38 7

TF COLLECT Aust Mark Kennedy, Tom Anderson, Ryan Houston 21 6 18 13 0 0 0 58 58 12

APPLIANCESONLINE.COM.AU Aust Jeremy Wilmot, Paul Montague, Paul Atkins 15 10 30 10 0 0 0 65 65 16

THE KITCHEN MAKER Aust Brett Van Munster, Darren McKavanagh, Tai Elliott 13 12 11 21 0 0 0 57 57 11

CST COMPOSITES USA Howie Hamlin, Fritz Lanzinger, Paul Allen 2 7 4 5 0 0 0 18 18 3

HYDE SAILS UK Andy Budgen, Dan Wilsden, Matt Wark 5 11 1 26 0 0 0 43 43 8

SLAM Aust Grant Rollerson, Anthony Young, Peter Nicholson 6 4 30 3 0 0 0 43 43 9

PETERS & MAY UK Jarrod Simpson, Ian Turnbull, Adam Ovington 12 17 13 19 0 0 0 61 61 15

QUEENSLANDER (Q1) Aust David Witt, Alan Mansfield, Barry Flannigan 9 19 30 24 0 0 0 82 82 23

CT SAILBATTENS NZ Alex Vallings, Chris Kitchen, Josh Mc Cormack 18 23 17 12 0 0 0 70 70 18

MAERSK LINE NZ Graham Catley, Hayden Whitburn, Brett Sellers 24 22 21 22 0 0 0 89 89 25

YAMAHA NZ David McDiarmid, Andrew Archibald, Murray England 28 21 15 25 0 0 0 89 89 24

STUNT ACADEMY NZ Chris Hurst, Stu Wilson, Erwan Grossman 25 27 19 27 0 0 0 98 98 27

SPECTRUM TRIMMING Aust Luke Parkinson, Nick Daly, tba 16 16 30 11 0 0 0 73 73 20

SHARKS/COLDWELL BANKER Aust David Haseldine, Andrew Wong, Ian Henderson 27 24 30 29 0 0 0 110 110 28

BLACK SWAN Aust David Gilmour, Fang Warren, Pete Harriss 14 20 10 16 0 0 0 60 60 14

KINDER CARING USA Skip McCormack, Jody McCormack, Matt McKinlay 29 26 30 28 0 0 0 113 113 29

PANASONIC 2 Aust Scott Glaskin, tba, tba 26 25 30 14 0 0 0 95 95 26
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